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                     All India Council for Technical Education
                                         (A Statutory body under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)

                                      Nelson Mandela Marg,Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070  Website: https://www.aicte.gov.in

  

APPROVAL PROCESS 2026-27

APPLICATION REPORT

INSTITUTION DETAILS

INSTITUTION DETAILS: BASIC DETAILS

Current Application Number
1-46209958886 

Application Type
Extension-Expansion-Closure

Current Status Submitted Sub Status
 

Payment Received

Permanent Institution ID 1-3450001 Academic Year 2026-2027

Approval Status of 
Application

Data Not Available
Application Opened Date

12/01/2025

Application Submitted Date
12/20/2025 Attend Scrutiny Committee 

Date
Data Not Available

Appeal Requested Date Data Not Available Application Reopened Date Data Not Available

Overall Deficiency No

 

INSTITUTION DETAILS: MORE INFORMATION

Name of Institution Trinity Academy Of 
Engineering, Pune

Address of Institution S.No.25 & 27,At-Pisoli,Post-
Yewalewadi,Near Bopdevghat,
Tal-Haveli,Pune.

State/ UT Maharashtra District Pune

Town/ City/ Village Pune AICTE Region Western

PIN 411048 Women's Institution No

Institution Type Private-Self Financing Any Self- Financed Course?  

Yes

Percentage Grant Received 
from Government

0 Are you an Institution for 
PWD Students

No

 

Whether Institution is NAAC
Accredited ?

Y NAAC CGPA 3.26 - 3.50

Letter Grade Y NAAC Status Accredited

Minority Institution No Type of Minority NA 

Minority Name, if Linguistic NA Name of the Minority Data Not Available

Minority Certificate Issued 
Date

Data Not Available Minority Certificate Valid Till Data Not Available

Year of Establishment 2010 Mandatory Disclosure Link Https://Www.Kjei.Edu.
In/Tae/Images/Mandatory%
20Disclosure%20Tae.Pdf

Year of 1st Approval from 
AICTE

2010 Apply for ODL/Online New 
Institute?

Data Not Available

AISHE Prefix C AISHE Numeric Code 51485

AISHE Code C-51485 Whether Institution is 
Graded Autonomy ?

Data Not Available

NBA Accreditation Points 0 NBA Points Valid Till Data Not Available

University Data Not Available Whether your University has
been recognized as an 
Institute of Eminence by 

Data Not Available
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MOE?

Is the Land Shared with 
other Institute?

N Is your Institution newly 
Approved last year(LoA) & 
failed to Admit Students?

N

Whether EWS reservation is implemented? Yes

Is your Institution having Autonomous Status (Academic Autonomy) as conferred by the 
Affiliating University?

No

TRUST/ SOCIETY/ COMPANY

Name of the Trust/ Society/ 
Company

Kj'S Educational Institutes Type of the Trust/ Society/ 
Company

Trust

Registered With Society Registration Act,1860 
And Bombay Public Trust Act,
1950

Registration Date 12/12/2005

Registration Number MAHARASHTRA/2051/2005/P
UNE

Organization Address 408/10,2Nd Floor,Purandar 
Complex,Mukundnagar,Industrial 
Estate,Pune-37.

State/UT Maharashtra District Pune

Town / City / Village Pune PIN 411037

Land Phone STD Code 20 Land Phone Number 24269100

PAN AABTK0677N GSTN No 27AABTK0677N2A5

Mobile Number 8446091199 Email Address admin@kjei.edu.in

Trust / Society/ Company 
Website

TRUST/ SOCIETY/ COMPANY MEMBER DETAILS 

Sr.No Name Designation Trustee Since Trustee Till Mobile Number Email
 1 Sudhir Jagannath 

Bhongale
Member 10/16/2020 00:

00:00
11/15/2025 00:
00:00

9823057485 Sudhirbhongale@
Kjei.Edu.In

 2 Harshada Vinod 
Jadhav

Member 11/16/2020 00:
00:00

11/15/2025 12:
00:00

9623224488 Harshada.
Deshmukh06@G
mail.Com

 3 Vinod Kalyanrao 
Jadhva

Member 11/16/2020 00:
00:00

11/15/2025 12:
00:00

9922928899 Vinodjadhav009@
Gmail.Com

 4 Kalyanrao Jagannath 
Jadhav

President 11/16/2020 00:
00:00

11/15/2025 12:
00:00

9822033189 Info@Kjinfra.Com

 5 Suhas Dnyandeo 
Saste

Secretary 11/16/2020 00:
00:00

11/15/2025 12:
00:00

9422502645 Sudnyas22@Gma
il.Com

 6 Akshay Dashrath 
Saste

Member 11/16/2020 00:
00:00

11/15/2025 12:
00:00

9595734973 Akshaysaste7@G
mail.Com

 7 Sanjay Gajanan 
Deshpande

Member 11/16/2020 00:
00:00

11/15/2025 12:
00:00

9325091676 Sanjaydeshpande
@Kjei.Edu.In

 8 Ashish Ramniklal 
Kothadiya

Member 11/16/2020 00:
00:00

11/15/2025 12:
00:00

9890366965 Ashishkothadiya@
Rediffmail.Com

 9 Vibhavari Kalyanrao 
Jadhav

Member 11/16/2020 00:
00:00

11/15/2025 12:
00:00

9890490199 Jadhavvibhavari@
Gmail.Com

 10 Sunanda Kalyanrao 
Jadhav

Member 11/16/2020 00:
00:00

11/15/2025 12:
00:00

9822033189 Admin@Kjei.Edu.
In

 11 Shrikant Narsingh 
Bagewadikar

Member 11/16/2020 00:
00:00

11/15/2025 12:
00:00

9823066126 Shrikantbagewadi
kar@Kjei.Edu.In

 12 Sudhir Jagannath 
Bhosale

Member 11/16/2020 00:
00:00

11/15/2025 12:
00:00

9823057485

INSTITUTE DETAIL UNDER SAME TRUST NOT APPROVED BY AICTE
Institution Name Institute 

State
Institute 
District

Institute 
Address

Establish
ment Date

Email 
Addres
s

Mobile 
Number

Category Total 
Admitted 
Student

Trinity Junior 
College

Maharas
htra

PUNE S.NO.25 & 
27,AT-
PISOLI,
POST-

09/16/201
3

kjeitjchr
@gmail.
com

95279269
69

 Jr. College 800 
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YEWALEW
ADI,NEAR 
BOPDEVG
HAT,TAL-
HAVELI,
PUNE.

Trinity International 
School

Maharas
htra

PUNE S.NO.25 & 
27 AT-
PISOLI, 
POST-
YEWALEW
ADI, NEAR 
BOPDEVG
HAT, TAL-
HAVELI-
PUNE

04/14/201
4

principal
.
kjeitis@
gmail.
com

95525200
72

School 950 

Trinity College of 
Arts Commerce & 
Science

Maharas
htra

PUNE S.NO.25 & 
27, AT-
PISOLI, 
POST-
YEWALEW
ADI, NEAR 
BOPDEV 
GHAT, TAL-
HAVELI, 
PUNE

07/05/202
3

os.
tcacs@k
jei.edu.
in

98225558
01

 Sr. College 151 

Trinity College of 
Pharmacy

Maharas
htra

PUNE S.NO.25 & 
27, AT-
PISOLI, 
POST-
YEWALEW
ADI, NEAR 
BOPDEV 
GHAT, TAL-
HAVELI, 
PUNE

06/01/201
9

principal
.
tcop@kj
ei.edu.in

98222996
01

Institute 573 

Trinity College of 
Law

Maharas
htra

PUNE S.No.25 & 
27 Pisoli, 
Kaondhwa 
Saswad 
Road, 
Bopdev 
Ghat Pune

03/25/202
5

principal
.
tcol@kje
i.edu.in

73858553
55

 Sr. College 45 

QUESTIONS
Do you wish to Apply for 'Extension of Approval (EOA)'? Yes
Do you wish to apply for any change(s) as per the provisions of this year Approval Process 
Handbook?

Yes

 Do you wish to Apply for Extension of Approval for 3 years? No
Do you wish to Apply for Introduction of Off-Campus ? No
Do you wish to Apply for Increase of Intake in Existing Course/New Course (Including 
Vocational/Dual/Integrated/Regional Language)?

Yes

Do you wish to Apply for Reduction in Intake of Existing Course/Closure of the Course? No
Do you wish to Apply for Introduction of NRI? No
Do you wish to Apply for Introduction of International Student Program? No
Merger of Courses No
Conversion of Diploma Level into Degree Level and vice-versa No
Do you wish to Start New Program / Level in the Existing Institution? No
Do you wish to Apply for Change in the Name of the Course(s)? No
Do you wish to Apply for Merger of Institution operating in the same Campus or City? No
Do you wish to Apply for Change in the Name of the Institution? No
Do you wish to Apply for Change of Site/ Location? No
Do you wish to Apply for Conversion of Women's Institution into Co-ed Institution? No
Do you wish to Apply for Conversion of Co-ed Institution into Women's Institution? No
Do you wish to Apply for Change in the Name of the Affiliating University/Board? No
Do you wish to Apply for Change in the Name of the Trust/ Society/ Company? No
Do you wish to Apply for Twinning & Collaboration Program? No
Whether your Institution has converted into Deemed to be/State Private University? No

RUPESH 
JAGTARA
O PATIL

Digitally signed 
by RUPESH 
JAGTARAO PATIL 
Date: 2026.01.05 
15:31:59 +05'30'



Appl
ica

tion
 20

26-
27

Appl
ica

tion
 20

26-
27

     
Printed By : an883387

                 Page 4 of 50

Do you wish to Apply for Working Professional? No
Do you wish to Apply for Restoration of Intake? No
Do you want to Apply for MBA-BBA Conversion and vice -versa? No
Do you want to Apply for MCA-BCA Conversion and vice -versa? No
Do you Intend to Apply for the option of Distance Learning/Online Learning? No
Do you wish to Apply for Break in EOA through Hibernation? No

CONTACT PERSON\REGISTRAR DETAILS
Title: Dr. First Name: Rupesh
Last Name: Patil Address: A2/502,Sun Horizon,Behind Nia 

Campus,Balewadi,Pune
Designation: Principal State/ UT: Maharashtra
District: Pune Town/ City/ Village: Pune
Postal Code: 411048 STD Code: 20
Landline Number: 8446091199 Mobile Number: 8698786162
Alternate Mobile Number: 9890072230 Email Address: principal.tae@kjei.edu.in
Alternate Email Address: os.tae@kjei.edu.in

ADDITIONAL CONTACT DETAILS

 Data not entered by Institution 

REPRESENTATIVE DETAILS FOR SC/EVC/SAC/SHC

Active Representative Name Designation Email Id Mobile Number

Y Dr.Satish S.Deshmukh Dean hodcivil.tae@kjei.edu.in 9881258914 

Y Dr.Rupesh J. Patil Principal principal.tae@kjei.eduin 8698786162 

PROGRAMS & COURSES
 

PROGRAMS

Programme New/ Existing Programme Year of Start
 
ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY
 

Existing Programme  2010

 
Computer Applications
 

Existing Programme  2021

COURSE DETAILS 
 

Programme Engineering & Technology 
Sr. 
No.

Course
  Name

Level Affiliating 
body/ 
University

Intake
Approved 
2024-25

Intake
Approved 
2025-26

Applied 
For

Applied 
intake 
2026-27

Number of
Required 
Faculty

Number
of 
Faculty

NRI 
Approval 
Status

Internatio
nal 
Students
Status

Status of 
NBA 
accreditation

1 DESIGN 
ENGINEERI
NG

PG University of 
Pune, Pune

12 12 EoA 
Only

12 2 2 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

NOT 
ACCREDITE
D

2 CONSTRUC
TION 
MANAGEME
NT

PG University of 
Pune, Pune

12 12 EoA 
Only

12 2 2 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

NOT 
ACCREDITE
D

3 ELECTRONI
CS AND 
TELECOMM
UNICATION
S 
ENGINEERI
NG

UG University of 
Pune, Pune

120 120 EoA 
Only

120 24 20 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

NOT 
ACCREDITE
D

4 COMPUTER 
ENGINEERI
NG

UG University of 
Pune, Pune

90 90 EoA 
Only

90 17 12 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

NOT 
ACCREDITE
D

5 CIVIL 
ENGINEERI
NG

UG University of 
Pune, Pune

30 30 EoA & 
Increase 
in intake

60 11 11 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

NOT 
ACCREDITE
D
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6 MECHANICA
L 
ENGINEERI
NG

UG University of 
Pune, Pune

30 30 EoA & 
Increase 
in intake

60 11 14 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

NOT 
ACCREDITE
D

7 INFORMATI
ON 
TECHNOLO
GY

UG University of 
Pune, Pune

90 90 EoA 
Only

90 17 11 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

NOT 
ELIGIBLE

Programme COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
Sr. 
No.

Course
  Name

Level Affiliating 
body/ 
University

Intake
Approved 
2024-25

Intake
Approved 
2025-26

Applied 
For

Applied 
intake 
2026-27

Number of
Required 
Faculty

Number
of 
Faculty

NRI 
Approval 
Status

Internatio
nal 
Students
Status

Status of 
NBA 
accreditation

1 MASTERS IN
COMPUTER 
APPLICATIO
NS

PG University of 
Pune, Pune

180 180 EoA 
Only

180 18 18 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

NOT 
ELIGIBLE

COURSES  IN INDIAN LANGUAGE

Sr. 
No.

 
Course Unique Id

1-47151890604  
Programme

ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

1 Affiliating University/ 
Board

University of Pune, Pune Level Of Course UNDER GRADUATE

Department ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE Name of the Course ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND 
MACHINE LEARNING

Accreditation Status Intake Applied for 26-27 60

Approved Intake 2025-
26

0 Indian Language Marathi

Apply for Application for new course

ODL COURSE DETAILS

 

 Data not entered by Institution 
ONLINE COURSE DETAILS

 

 Data not entered by Institution 

CLOSED COURSE DETAILS

Sr. 
No.

Program Course Name Level Affiliating 
body/ 
University

Year 
Started

Intake 
approved
2024-25

Intake
Approved
2025-26

Applied For Number
of 
Faculty

NRI 
Approval
Status

Internatio
nal 
Students
Status

Status of NBA
accreditation

INFRASTRUCTURE DETAILS

LAND DETAILS
Location: Rural Land in Hilly Area: No
Total Area in Acres: 12 FSI: 21886.57
Build Up Area (Sqm): 19684 Number of Pieces: 1
Land Piece Area 1 in Acres: 12 Land Piece Area 2 in Acres: Data Not Available

Land Piece Area 3 in Acres: Data Not Available Max distance in farthest land 
pieces (Km):

Data Not Available
 

Land registered with: Sub-Registrar,Haveli,Pune Date of Registration: 09/05/2006
Land use certificate issued 
by:

District Magistrate, Pune. Land use certificate issued 
Date:

09/01/2007

Ownership Details: Registered Sale Deed Is the Land Mortgaged: No
Mortgaged Purpose:  
Latitude (North/South): North Latitude Degree: 18
Latitude Minute: 25 Latitude Second: 15
Longitude (East/West) East Longitude Degree: 73
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Longitude Minute: 54 Longitude Second: 18
Area of the Land earmarked for the proposed Institution Data Not Available 
Whether High Tension line is passing through the Site of the institution(s)
Whether any River/ Canals/Rail Tracks/Highways/ or any other such entity passing through 
the Site of the institution(s)

Data Not Available 

Do you have any Additional Land Allocated for Merger or New Program? Data Not Available 
Total Land (in acres) after Merger or adding New Program Data Not Available

 
Whether your Institution is going to use Off Campus after Merger? Data Not Available 

LAND DETAILS: MORE INFORMATION 
 

Sr. No. Land Registration 
Number:

7261/2006 Date of Registration: 11/02/2006

1 Area of Land (acres): 57800 Khasra Number: 355
Plot Number/ Survey 
Number:

25/4 Land Situated At: Maije Pisoli, Tal. Haveli Dist-
Pune

Land Registered in the 
Name of:

K.J.E.I. President Kalyan 
Jagannath Jadhav

Ownership or Government
Lease:

Ownership

Land use Certificate 
Issued

Yes Land Use Certificate 
Issuing Authority:

Sub-Registrar-Havili-4
(Kothrud)Regn.63
 

Permitted for use of [permission should be only for Educational /Institutional]  

Sr. No. Land Registration 
Number:

5899/2006 Date of Registration: 09/05/2006

2 Area of Land (acres): 88500 Khasra Number: 355
Plot Number/ Survey 
Number:

27/3 Land Situated At: Maije Pisoli, Tal. Haveli,Dist-
Pune

Land Registered in the 
Name of:

Kjei,President, Kalyan 
Jagannath Jadhav

Ownership or Government
Lease:

Ownership

Land use Certificate 
Issued

Yes Land Use Certificate 
Issuing Authority:

Sub-Registrar-13,Erandvane, 
Reg. 63
 

Permitted for use of [permission should be only for Educational /Institutional]  

Sr. No. Land Registration 
Number:

5897/2006 Date of Registration: 09/05/2006

3 Area of Land (acres): 88400 Khasra Number: 355
Plot Number/ Survey 
Number:

27/1 Land Situated At: Maije Pisoli, Tal-Haveli, Dist-
Pune

Land Registered in the 
Name of:

Kjei,President, Kalyan 
Jagannath Jadhav

Ownership or Government
Lease:

Ownership

Land use Certificate 
Issued

Yes Land Use Certificate 
Issuing Authority:

Sub-Registrar-13, Erandvane, 
Reg. 63.
 

Permitted for use of [permission should be only for Educational /Institutional]  

Sr. No. Land Registration 
Number:

9123/2006 Date of Registration: 12/26/2006

4 Area of Land (acres): 88000 Khasra Number: 355
Plot Number/ Survey 
Number:

25/3 Land Situated At: Maije Pisoli, Tal-Haveli, Dist-
Pune

Land Registered in the 
Name of:

Kjei, President, Kalyan 
Jagannath Jadhav

Ownership or Government
Lease:

Ownership

Land use Certificate 
Issued

Yes Land Use Certificate 
Issuing Authority:

Sub-Registrar-13, Erandvane, 
Reg.63
 

Permitted for use of [permission should be only for Educational /Institutional]  

Sr. No. Land Registration 
Number:

5895/2006 Date of Registration: 09/05/2006

5 Area of Land (acres): 12000 Khasra Number: 355
Plot Number/ Survey 
Number:

27/4 Land Situated At: Maije Pisoli, Tal-Haveli, Dist-
Pune

Land Registered in the 
Name of:

Kjei, President, Kalyan 
Jagannath Jadhav

Ownership or Government
Lease:

Ownership

Land use Certificate 
Issued

Yes Land Use Certificate 
Issuing Authority:

Sub-Registrar-13, Erandvane, 
Reg-63
 

Permitted for use of [permission should be only for Educational /Institutional]  
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BUILDING DETAILS
Building Status: Available Total built up Area (ready) 

Sqm:
19684

Activities in the building other 
than courses approved by 
AICTE:

NO Whether Access, 
Circulation & Toilet Area 
are maintained as per NBC
Norms?:

Yes

Total Carpet Area(sqm)-
Instructional-Ready:

9458 Total Carpet Area(sqm) 
Administrative-ready:

1513.95

Access and Circulation Area 
(Sqm):

3238 Total built up Area(sqm) 
Planned:

Data Not Available

Total Carpet Area (sqm)-
Amenities-ready:

1537.32 Private Lease Building ? No

BUILDING DETAILS: MORE INFORMATION
 

Sr. No. Building Name: Trinity Academy Of 
Engineering,Pune

Building Approval 
Number:

01

1 Sanctioned Built Up 
Area (sqm):

21887 Constructed Built Up 
Area:

19684

Approved Carpet Area- 
Instructional:

9458 Constructed Carpet Area- 
Instructional:

9458

Approved Carpet Area- 
Administrative:

1514 Constructed Carpet Area- 
Administrative:

1514

Approved Carpet Area- 
Amenities:

1537 Constructed Carpet Area- 
Amenities:

1537
 

Total Area Approved: 15747 Total Area Constructed: 15747
Activities Conducted in 
the Building:

Four Year Degree Courses, 
Two Year Pg Course & Mca

Non AICTE Approved 
courses running in the 
Building (if any):

NO

Building Plan Approving
Authority:

Assistant Director Of Town 
Planning, Pune

Building Plan Approval 
Date:

06/09/2010
 

LABORATORY DETAILS
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics & Tele-
Communication Engineering

1 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Advance Communication Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Universal Progrmmer,Otdr, 
Network Anylyser, Logic 
Analyser, Optical Power Meter 
Hi Deg Tv Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: First Year/Other

2 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Applied Chemistry Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Glassware, Chemicals, Marbal
Table, Water Supply, Gas 
Connection, Electronic 
Instrument Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical Engineering

3 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Applied Thermodynamics Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Bomb Calorimeter,Air 
Compressor,Gascaloremeter,
Flash Point &Fire Point,

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering
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Cloud&Power Point,
Boltviscome

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: First Year/Other

4 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Basic Civil Enviorment Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Digital Planimeter Model No 
Kp-90N,Global Positioning 
System,Dummy Level 
Aluminium Stand

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: First Year/Other

5 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Basic Elctronics Engg.Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Cathode Ray Oscilloscoped, 
Function Generator, 
Experimental Kit,Digital 
Multimeter Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: First Year/Other

6 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Basic Electrical Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Diesel Generator Set, Dc 
Network Analysis Kit, Dc 
Regulated Power Supply, 
Analog Megger Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical Engineering

7 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Cad Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Dell Computes,Projector,Wall 
Kit,Softwares,Plotter,Ups,
Autocad Subscription,Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical Engineering

8 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Cad/Cam Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Ansys Version 13.0,Master 
Cam Xs

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics & Tele-
Communication Engineering

9 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Communication  Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Digital Multimeter,Function 
Generator,Spectrum Analyzer,
Oscilloscope,Dual Trace,Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: MCA Department: Masters In Computer 
Applications
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10 Course: MCA Level: Data Not Available 

Name of the Laboratory: Computer  Lab Mca-I Is it Research lab for PG 
Course(Y/N):

No

Major Equipments: Computers Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering
Building Number 01

 
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: First Year/Other

11 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Computer Centre Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Desktop, Server, Printers, 
Scanners, Switches, 
Projectors,Ups,Ceiling Kits,
Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: First Year/Other

12 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Computer Graphics Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Desktops,Projectors, 
Scanners, Printers, Dvd Writer 
Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

13 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Computer Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: 24 Computers, Software Like 
Auto Cad Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: MCA Department: Masters In Computer 
Applications

14 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Computer Lab  Mca Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Computers Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering
Building Number 01

 
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Engineering

15 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Computer Lab 1&2 Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Computer System Etc. Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering
Building Number 01

 
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Information Technology

16 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Computer Networking Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Computers Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering
Building Number 01

 
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

17 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Concrete Technology Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Vicat Apparatus,Air Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering
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Permeability,Cube Mould,
Guges,Vee Consistometer,
Testing Machines, 
Hammer&Mixer.

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Information Technology

18 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Data Science Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Computers Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering
Building Number 01

 
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Information Technology

19 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Data Structure Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Computers Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering
Building Number 01

 
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Engineering

20 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Database Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Desktops Etc. Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering
Building Number 01

 
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Information Technology

21 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Database Management 

System Lab
Is it Research lab for PG 
Course(Y/N):

No

Major Equipments: Computers Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering
Building Number 01

 
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Engineering

22 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Digital Electronics & 

Microprocessor Lab
Is it Research lab for PG 
Course(Y/N):

No

Major Equipments: Digital Tramer Kits,
Microprocessor Kits, Desktops,
Microcontrol Kits, Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics & Tele-
Communication Engineering

23 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Digital Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Dual Trace,Oscilloscope,
Digital Multimeters,Trainer 
Board,Ic Tester,Interfaces,Kits 
Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

24 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Drawing Hall Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: 40 Drawing Boards Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering
Building Number 01
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Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical Engineering

25 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Dynamics Of Machinery Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Vib-Lab,Measurement Of 
Vibra.Parameter,Noise 
Measure.& Anylysis, 
Experimental Verification Fo 
Dynami

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics And 
Telecommunications 
Engineering

26 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Electronics Devices & Circuits 

Lab
Is it Research lab for PG 
Course(Y/N):

No

Major Equipments: Dualtrace,Digital Storage 
Oscilloscope,Function 
Generator,Dig.Multimeter 
Analog Multimeter Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics & Tele-
Communication Engineering

27 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Embedded Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Arm 7 Kit,Arm 9 Kit,3G Mobile 
Trainer Kit Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

28 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Engg.Mechnics Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Universal Force Apparatus, 
Curvilinear Mat, Apps, Space 
Force Apps

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: First Year/Other

29 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Engineering Mechanics Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Parallel Force Apparatus,
Curvilinear Force App,Space 
Force App,Universal Force 
Table Etc

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

30 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Enviormental Engg. Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Distillation Unit 1&2,Bal.
200Gm,Cod Digestor,
Polarirometer,Mufflefurnes,
Cave,Flame,Photometer, Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

31 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
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Name of the Laboratory: Fluide Mechanics Lab 1 Is it Research lab for PG 
Course(Y/N):

No

Major Equipments: Venturimeter,Weir&Notch App,
Bearnoullis Thrm.App.Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

32 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Fluide Mechanics Lab 2 Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Wind Tunnel, Tiliting Flume 
Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

33 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Geology Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Mineralogy Set,Petrology Set,
Collections,Feel Properties,,
Crytallline Aggregate,Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

34 Course: Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Geotechnical Engg. Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Pycnometer,Rapid Moisture 
Meter,Torsion Bal.Test 
Appartus,Hydrometer,Pressure
Test,Extruder Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical Engineering

35 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Heat Transfer Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Critical Heat Flux App,Paralle 
Flow,Forced Convection App,
Pin Fin App,Comp.Wall App,
Natural Convecti

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical Engineering

36 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Industrial Fluide  Power Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Advanced Hydrulic Trainer,
Pneumatic Trainer,Mental Set 
Up Piston Vane Pump

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical Engineering

37 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Metrology & Quality Control Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Interfacing Of Sensor 
Transmitter With Data 
Acquisition,,Plc Ladder,Real 
Time Pid Temperature Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number Data Not Available 
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Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical Engineering

38 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Mettalurgy Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Microstructure Set,Fluroscent 
Dye,Micrometereyepiece,
Testingmachine Model, Belt 
Grinder,Leveller,Dry

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics & Tele-
Communication Engineering

39 Course: Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Microcontroller Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Pic Microcontroler Etc. Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering
Building Number 01

 
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics & Tele-
Communication Engineering

40 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Network & Power Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Dual,Functiongenerator,
Multimeters,Lcr Meter,Variac,
Tester,Converters,Ect.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Engineering

41 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Network Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Systems, Ups, Etc. Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering
Building Number 01

 
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Engineering

42 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Object Oriented & Computer 

Graphics Lab
Is it Research lab for PG 
Course(Y/N):

No

Major Equipments: Desk Tops Etc. Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering
Building Number 01

 
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: First Year/Other

43 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Physics Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Newtons Rings Setup,
Ultrasonic Interferometer,
Malus Law Setup,Prismstand,
Energybandgap Setup,Solarce

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Engineering

44 Course: COMPUTER ENGINEERING Level: Data Not Available 

Name of the Laboratory: Programming Lab Is it Research lab for PG 
Course(Y/N):

No

Major Equipments: Desktops,Ups Etc. Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering
Building Number 01

 
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical Engineering
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45 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Refrigeration & Air 

Conditioning
Is it Research lab for PG 
Course(Y/N):

No

Major Equipments: Refrigeration Trainer,Ac 
Trainer,Mechanical Heat 
Pump,Ice Plant Trainer,Vars 
Trainer Etc

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

46 Course: Level: Post Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Research Lab P.G Civil & 

Mechanical
Is it Research lab for PG 
Course(Y/N):

Yes

Major Equipments: Computers, Printers, Wi-Fi Etc. Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering
Building Number 01

 
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics & Tele-
Communication Engineering

47 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Software Lab 2-E&Tc Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Tms 320 C,6713 Dsp Procesor
Kit Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics & Tele-
Communication Engineering

48 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Software Lab-E&Tc Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Proteus Vsm Software,Base 
Metalab Cd,Projector Deel,
Proj.Epson Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

49 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Strength Of Material Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Universal Testing Machine,
Tester,Deflectometer,
Micrometer,Torsion Testing 
Machine Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

50 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Surveying Lab & Adv.

Surveying
Is it Research lab for PG 
Course(Y/N):

No

Major Equipments: Prismatic Compass,Plane 
Table,Auto Level,Al.Stand,
Chain,Metallic Tape,Staff,
Dumpy Level, Theodolite,

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical Engineering

51 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Theory Of Machine Lab 2 Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Epicyclic Gartrail, Universal 
Governar App,Cam Profile 
Anylysis,Syncromesh Gear 
Box,Conjugate Profil

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
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Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

52 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Transportation Engg.Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Universal Penetrameter,
Ductility Testing App,
Centrifuge Extractor, Ect.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical Engineering

53 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Turbo Machinery Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Francis Turbine Test Rig,
Pelton Wheel Test Rig,
Centrifugal Pump,Impact Of 
Jet Test Rig,Gear Pump Tes

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engieerring

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics & Tele-
Communication Engineering

54 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Vlsi Lab Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Xilinx , Microwind Software 
Etc.

Building Name Trinity Academy of Engineering

Building Number 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Information Technology

55 Course: INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

Level: Data Not Available 

Name of the Laboratory: Web Development Lab Is it Research lab for PG 
Course(Y/N):

No

Major Equipments: Computers Building Name Trinity Academy of Egnineering
Building Number 01

 
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical Engineering

56 Course: Level: Data Not Available 
Name of the Laboratory: Workshop Is it Research lab for PG 

Course(Y/N):
No

Major Equipments: Lathe Machine, Milling 
Machine,Surface Grinding,
Wood Turning Lathe Machine,.
Shaping Machine,,Radial

Building Name Data Not Available 

Building Number Data Not Available 
 

ADMINISTRATIVE AREA
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 101 Room Type: Principal  Directors Office

1 Area in Sqm: 30 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 101A Room Type: Board Room

2 Area in Sqm: 60.5 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
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Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 101B,131,132 Room Type: Office All Inclusive

3 Area in Sqm: 307.71 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 112 Room Type: Faculty Room

4 Area in Sqm: 57.82 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 127 Room Type: Faculty Room

5 Area in Sqm: 45.34 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 132A Room Type: Exam Control Office

6 Area in Sqm: 31.27 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 201 Room Type: Placement Office

7 Area in Sqm: 99.9 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 205A Room Type: Cabin for Head of Dept

8 Area in Sqm: 33 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 210 Room Type: Cabin for Head of Dept

9 Area in Sqm: 30.3 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 210A Room Type: Department Office

10 Area in Sqm: 30 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
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Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 210B Room Type: Faculty Room

11 Area in Sqm: 30 Building Name: TAE,Pune
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 232 Room Type: Cabin for Head of Dept

12 Area in Sqm: 30 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 232A Room Type: Department Office

13 Area in Sqm: 39 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 232B Room Type: Faculty Room

14 Area in Sqm: 30 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 301 Room Type: Cabin for Head of Dept

15 Area in Sqm: 30.9 Building Name: TAE,Pune
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 301A Room Type: Department Office

16 Area in Sqm: 39 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 301B Room Type: Faculty Room

17 Area in Sqm: 30 Building Name: TAE,Pune
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 324 Room Type: Cabin for Head of Dept
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18 Area in Sqm: 30.3 Building Name: TAE,Pune
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 324A Room Type: Department Office

19 Area in Sqm: 30 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 324B Room Type: Faculty Room

20 Area in Sqm: 30 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 332 Room Type: Cabin for Head of Dept

21 Area in Sqm: 30.9 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 332A Room Type: Department Office

22 Area in Sqm: 39 Building Name: TAE,Pune
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 332B Room Type: Faculty Room

23 Area in Sqm: 30 Building Name: TAE,Pune
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 401 Room Type: Cabin for Head of Dept

24 Area in Sqm: 36.03 Building Name: TAE,Pune
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 401A Room Type: Department Office

25 Area in Sqm: 30 Building Name: TAE,Pune
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. Room ID/ Name: 418 Room Type: Faculty Room
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No.
26 Area in Sqm: 90.82 Building Name: TAE,Pune

Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 5 Room Type: Central Store

27 Area in Sqm: 84.74 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 8 Room Type: Housekeeping

28 Area in Sqm: 23 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 8A Room Type: Maintenance

29 Area in Sqm: 34 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 8B Room Type: Security

30 Area in Sqm: 33 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 8C Room Type: Pantry for Staff

31 Area in Sqm: 10 Building Name: TEA,PUNE
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

AMENITIES AREA 
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 001 Room Type: Cafeteria

1 Area in Sqm: 150 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 001A. Room Type: Others

2 Area in Sqm: 154 Building Name: TAE,Pune
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and Ready Readiness of Ready
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Painting Electrification and 
Lighting

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 1 Room Type: Sports Club

3 Area in Sqm: 225 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 116 Room Type: Toilet

4 Area in Sqm: 54.18 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 117 Room Type: Toilet

5 Area in Sqm: 54.18 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 120 & 120A Room Type: Boys Common Room

6 Area in Sqm: 132 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 129 Room Type: First aid cum Sick Room

7 Area in Sqm: 47.42 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 2 Room Type: Stationery Store

8 Area in Sqm: 10 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 2 Gym Room Type: Sports Club

9 Area in Sqm: 164 Building Name: TAE,Pune
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of Ready
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furniture/fixtures
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 216 Room Type: Toilet

10 Area in Sqm: 54.18 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 217 Room Type: Toilet

11 Area in Sqm: 54.18 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 3 Yoge Centre Room Type: Others

12 Area in Sqm: 101 Building Name: TAE,Pune
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 316A Room Type: Toilet

13 Area in Sqm: 27.09 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 316B Room Type: Toilet

14 Area in Sqm: 27.09 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 416 Room Type: Toilet

15 Area in Sqm: 54.18 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 417 Room Type: Toilet

16 Area in Sqm: 54.18 Building Name: TAE,PUNE
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: 432 & 432A Room Type: Girls Common Room
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17 Area in Sqm: 132.06 Building Name: TAE,Pune
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

CIRCULATION AREA
  

Sr. 
No.

Area Type Corridors Average Carpet Area: 2289.58

1 Flooring Yes Painting Done Ready
Electrification and 
Lighting 

Ready Building Name: TAE,PUNE

Building Number: 01
 

Sr. 
No.

Area Type Other Common Area (in Sq m) Average Carpet Area: 948

2 Flooring Yes Painting Done Ready
Electrification and 
Lighting 

Ready Building Name: TAE,PUNE

Building Number: 01
 

INSTRUCTIONAL AREA 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

1 Room Type Additional Workshop Room ID/ Name 10
Area of Room in Sqm 211.13 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

2 Room Type Seminar Hall Room ID/ Name 102 & 103
Area of Room in Sqm 201 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

3 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 104
Area of Room in Sqm 96 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

4 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 105
Area of Room in Sqm 66 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready
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Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

5 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 106
Area of Room in Sqm 68.23 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

6 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 108
Area of Room in Sqm 93.96 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

7 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 109
Area of Room in Sqm 93.96 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

8 Room Type Additional Workshop Room ID/ Name 11
Area of Room in Sqm 169 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

9 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 110
Area of Room in Sqm 90.3 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

10 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name 112
Area of Room in Sqm 33 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate
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11 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 113
Area of Room in Sqm 66 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

12 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 114
Area of Room in Sqm 137.82 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

13 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 115
Area of Room in Sqm 66 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

14 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 118
Area of Room in Sqm 137.82 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

15 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 119
Area of Room in Sqm 90.82 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

16 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 11A
Area of Room in Sqm 100.5 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

17 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 122
Area of Room in Sqm 90.3 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and Ready Readiness of Ready
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Painting Electrification and 
Lighting

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

18 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 123
Area of Room in Sqm 93.64 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

19 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 124
Area of Room in Sqm 93.64 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

20 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 126
Area of Room in Sqm 68.23 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

21 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 128
Area of Room in Sqm 95.3 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

22 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 128A
Area of Room in Sqm 67.4 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

23 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 130
Area of Room in Sqm 113.49 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

RUPESH 
JAGTARA
O PATIL

Digitally signed 
by RUPESH 
JAGTARAO 
PATIL 
Date: 2026.01.05 
15:36:57 +05'30'



Appl
ica

tion
 20

26-
27

Appl
ica

tion
 20

26-
27

     
Printed By : an883387

                 Page 26 of 50

Sr. 
No. 

Programme Computer Applications Level Post Graduate

24 Room Type Computer Laboratory Room ID/ Name 202
Area of Room in Sqm 97.7 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme Computer Applications Level Post Graduate

25 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 203
Area of Room in Sqm 99.99 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme Computer Applications Level Post Graduate

26 Room Type Computer Laboratory Room ID/ Name 204
Area of Room in Sqm 99.9 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme Computer Applications Level Post Graduate

27 Room Type Computer Laboratory Room ID/ Name 205
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme Computer Applications Level Post Graduate

28 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 206
Area of Room in Sqm 80.97 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme Computer Applications Level Post Graduate

29 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name 206A
Area of Room in Sqm 33 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme Computer Applications Level Post Graduate

30 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 208
Area of Room in Sqm 93.96 Building Name TAE,PUNE
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Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme Computer Applications Level Post Graduate

31 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 209
Area of Room in Sqm 93.96 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme Computer Applications Level Post Graduate

32 Room Type Computer Laboratory Room ID/ Name 212
Area of Room in Sqm 66 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

33 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 213
Area of Room in Sqm 90.82 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

34 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 214
Area of Room in Sqm 90.82 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

35 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name 215
Area of Room in Sqm 66 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Post Graduate

36 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 218
Area of Room in Sqm 90.82 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready
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Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

37 Room Type CAD Center Room ID/ Name 219
Area of Room in Sqm 90.82 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

38 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 220
Area of Room in Sqm 66 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

39 Room Type CAD Center Room ID/ Name 221
Area of Room in Sqm 90.82 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

40 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 222
Area of Room in Sqm 66 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Post Graduate

41 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 224
Area of Room in Sqm 90.3 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Post Graduate

42 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 225
Area of Room in Sqm 93.7 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Post Graduate
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43 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 226
Area of Room in Sqm 93.7 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

44 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 228
Area of Room in Sqm 113.97 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Post Graduate

45 Room Type Research Laboratory Room ID/ Name 229
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

46 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name 229A
Area of Room in Sqm 33 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

47 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 230
Area of Room in Sqm 99 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

48 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 231
Area of Room in Sqm 99 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Post Graduate

49 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 233
Area of Room in Sqm 99.99 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and Ready Readiness of Ready
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Painting Electrification and 
Lighting

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

50 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 304
Area of Room in Sqm 99.9 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

51 Room Type Computer Centre Room ID/ Name 308,309
Area of Room in Sqm 187.92 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

52 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 310
Area of Room in Sqm 90.3 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

53 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 312
Area of Room in Sqm 66 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

54 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 313
Area of Room in Sqm 90.82 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

55 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 314
Area of Room in Sqm 90.82 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
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Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

56 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 315
Area of Room in Sqm 66 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

57 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 317
Area of Room in Sqm 54.18 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

58 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 318
Area of Room in Sqm 90.82 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

59 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 319
Area of Room in Sqm 90.82 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

60 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 320
Area of Room in Sqm 66 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

61 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 321
Area of Room in Sqm 90.82 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

62 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 322
Area of Room in Sqm 66 Building Name TAE,PUNE
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Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

63 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 325
Area of Room in Sqm 93.96 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

64 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 326
Area of Room in Sqm 93.96 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

65 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 328
Area of Room in Sqm 81.06 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

66 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 329
Area of Room in Sqm 75.61 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

67 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 329A
Area of Room in Sqm 75 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

68 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 330
Area of Room in Sqm 66 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready
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Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

69 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 331
Area of Room in Sqm 99.9 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

70 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 333
Area of Room in Sqm 66 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

71 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 333A
Area of Room in Sqm 66 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme Computer Applications Level Post Graduate

72 Room Type Language Laboratory Room ID/ Name 334A
Area of Room in Sqm 42.37 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

73 Room Type Language Laboratory Room ID/ Name 334B
Area of Room in Sqm 42.37 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

74 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 401A
Area of Room in Sqm 66.03 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate
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75 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 402
Area of Room in Sqm 99.9 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

76 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 403
Area of Room in Sqm 99.99 Building Name TAE, PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

77 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name 404
Area of Room in Sqm 66.03 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

78 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 405
Area of Room in Sqm 75.9 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

79 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 405A
Area of Room in Sqm 75.6 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

80 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 406
Area of Room in Sqm 80.4 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

81 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 408
Area of Room in Sqm 74.99 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and Ready Readiness of Ready
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Painting Electrification and 
Lighting

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

82 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 409
Area of Room in Sqm 74.99 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

83 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 409A
Area of Room in Sqm 33 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

84 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 410
Area of Room in Sqm 90.3 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme Computer Applications Level Post Graduate

85 Room Type Seminar Hall Room ID/ Name 412 & 415
Area of Room in Sqm 132.01 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme Computer Applications Level Post Graduate

86 Room Type Computer Centre Room ID/ Name 413,414
Area of Room in Sqm 181.64 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

87 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name 419
Area of Room in Sqm 90.82 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
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Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

88 Room Type Seminar Hall Room ID/ Name 420 & 422
Area of Room in Sqm 132.01 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

89 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 421
Area of Room in Sqm 90.82 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

90 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 424
Area of Room in Sqm 90.3 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

91 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 425
Area of Room in Sqm 75 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

92 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name 425A
Area of Room in Sqm 33 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

93 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 426
Area of Room in Sqm 75 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

94 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name 428
Area of Room in Sqm 81.06 Building Name TAE,Pune
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Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

95 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 429
Area of Room in Sqm 75 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

96 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 429A
Area of Room in Sqm 75.61 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

97 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 430
Area of Room in Sqm 99 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

98 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 431
Area of Room in Sqm 66.03 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Post Graduate

99 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name 433
Area of Room in Sqm 99 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme Computer Applications Level Post Graduate

100 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name 434
Area of Room in Sqm 66 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready
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Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme Computer Applications Level Post Graduate

101 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name 434A
Area of Room in Sqm 33 Building Name TAE,PUNE
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Level Under Graduate

102 Room Type Workshop Room ID/ Name 9
Area of Room in Sqm 202.5 Building Name TAE,Pune
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

 INSTRUCTIONAL AREA – COMMON FACILITIES
 

Sr. 
No. 

Room Type: Library&Reading Room Room ID/ Name: 302 TO 306

1 Area of Room in Sqm: 433.97 Readiness of Flooring: Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Building Name TAE,PUNE Building Number: 01
 

Sr. 
No. 

Room Type: Computer Center Room ID/ Name: 308,309

2 Area of Room in Sqm: 187.92 Readiness of Flooring: Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Building Name TAE, Pune Building Number: 01
 

Sr. 
No. 

Room Type: Language Laboratory Room ID/ Name: 334

3 Area of Room in Sqm: 84.74 Readiness of Flooring: Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Building Name TAE,PUNE Building Number: 01
 

Sr. 
No. 

Room Type: Computer Center Room ID/ Name: 413,414

4 Area of Room in Sqm: 181.64 Readiness of Flooring: Ready
Readiness of Wall and
Painting 

Ready Readiness of 
Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready
 

Air Conditioning Not Available
 

Building Name TAE,PUNE Building Number: 01
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HOSTEL FACILITIES
  

Sr. 
No. 

Whether Hostel facility
Available(Y/N) ?

Yes Girl's Hostel (Y/N): Y 
Yes

1 No. of Rooms: 40 Hostel Capacity: 120
Boy's Hostel: Y No. of Rooms for 

Boys?
240

Total Capacity: 960 Hostel Facility Owned 
Location Within the Campus Whether Hostel 

facilities are available 
for accommodating 
International Students

COMPUTATIONAL FACILITIES
 

PCs/Laptop exclusively 
available to students:

650 PCs/Laptop available in 
Library:

16

PCs/Laptop available in 
Administrative Office:

10 PCs/Laptop available to 
Faculty Members:

98

Number of PCs/Laptop in 
language lab:

20 Internet Bandwidth in 
Mbps:

300

Number of Legal Application 
software:

40 Printers available to 
student:

28

Number of A1 Size Color 
Printers:

0 Number of Legal System 
software:

6

Number of Open Source 
Software

15 Number of Proprietary 46

SOLAR ENERGY DETAILS
Total land available 
(Sqm):

110 No. of buildings with roof 
tops:

7

Land available for placing solar 
photovoltaic panels (Sqm):

2150 Annual electricity 
consumption No. of units 
during 2025-26:

960000

Total approximate roof- top area 
available for placing solar 
photovoltaic panel (Sqm):

1900 Average rate per unit paid 
during 2025-26 (Rs. / unit):

8

Renewable Energy Type Solar Power Plant Remarks: ok

Whether a policy has been 
adopted to use only LED lamps:

Y Renewable Energy used at 
present (if any):

 

ODL INFRASTRUCTURE

 

 Data not entered by Institution 

ONLINE INFRASTRUCTURE

 

Data not entered by Institution 

OMBUDSMAN & ANTI-RAGGING

ANTI-RAGGING

Sr.No. Particulars Status
1. Constitution of Anti-Ragging Committee: Yes 

2. Constitution of Anti-Ragging Squad: Yes 

3. Affidavit obtained from all Students: Yes 

4. Affidavit obtained from parents of all the students: Yes 

5. Affidavit obtained from students staying in Hostel: Yes 
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6. Affidavit obtained from parents of students staying in Hostel: Yes 

7. Appointment of Counselors: Yes 
 

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE DETAILS

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging 
Committee

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/205-26/Committee/492

1 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Dr.Rupesh J.Patil

Profession: Principal Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 8698786162 Email Address: principal.tae@kjei.edu.in

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging 
Committee

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/205-26/Committee/492

2 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mr.Deshmukh Sunil G.

Profession: Service (Parent) Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 7588507602 Email Address: sunildeshmukh7602@gmail.com

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Squad Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/205-26/Committee/492

3 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Dr.Khandu B.Gavali

Profession: Professor Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engg,Pune

Mobile Number: 9404998420 Email Address: hodmechtae@gmail.com

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Squad Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/205-26/Committee/492

4 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Dr.Satish S. Deshmukh

Profession: Professor Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9881258914 Email Address: ssdbaramati@gmail.com

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Squad Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/205-26/Committee/492

5 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mr.Rambhau Lagadive

Profession: Assistant Professor Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9689975304 Email Address: hodcomp.tae@kjei.edu.in

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Squad Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/205-26/Committee/492

6 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Prof.Mrs.Deepthi D.Kulkarni

Profession: Associate Professor Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9552542021 Email Address: deepthi.me2009@gmail.com

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Squad Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/205-26/Committee/492

7 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Dr.Hanmand G.Haloli

Profession: Associate Professor Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9663022978 Email Address: hanmanthaloli.tae@kjei.edu.in

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging 
Committee

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/205-26/Committee/492

8 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mr.Sunil B.Kapure

Profession: Assistant Professor Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 7770037896 Email Address: sunilkapure.tae@kjei.edu.in

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Squad Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/205-26/Committee/492

9 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mrs.Pratima R.Patil

Profession: Assistant Professor Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 8605009023 Email Address: pratimapatil.tae@kjei.edu.in

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging 
Committee

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/205-26/Committee/492

10 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mr.Kolte Vijay Dilip

Profession: Assistant Professor Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering
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Mobile Number: 9096272183 Email Address: vijaykolate.tae@kjei.edu.in

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging 
Committee

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/205-26/Committee/492

11 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mr.Sebin Selvraj

Profession: Student Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 7094102711 Email Address: sebinselvaraj28@gmail.com

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging 
Committee

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/205-26/Committee/492

12 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Ms.Koena Chakraborty

Profession: Student Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9763761552 Email Address: koena.apr24@gmail.com

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging 
Committee

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/205-26/Committee/492

13 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mr.Ghorpade Kiran Harish

Profession: Assistant Professor Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9028765121 Email Address: kiran.h.ghorpade@gmail.com

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Squad Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/205-26/Committee/492

14 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Dr.Amit Bhusari

Profession: Associate Professor Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9822248152 Email Address: amitbhusari.tae@kjei.edu.in

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging 
Committee

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/492

15 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mrs.Kranti Patil

Profession: Assistant Professor Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9130014797 Email Address: krantipatil.tae@kjei.edu.in

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging 
Committee

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/205-26/Committee/492

16 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mr. Kolte Tanaji Vinayak

Profession: P.R.O Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9890174184 Email Address: tanajivkolte@gmail.com

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging 
Committee

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/205-26/Committee/492

17 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mrs. Neha Vikram  Sathe

Profession: Ngo Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9881136670 Email Address: nehasathengo@gmail.com

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging 
Committee

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/205-26/Committee/492

18 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mr. Kumar Ghadge

Profession: Police Administrative Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9823370066 Email Address: est.tae@kjei.edu.in

INTERNAL COMMITTEE (IC) DETAILS
 

Sr. No. Committee Type: INTERNAL 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/506

1 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Dr.Rupesh J.Patil

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 8698786162 Email Address: principal.tae@kjei.edu.in

Designation Gender Male

Sr. No. Committee Type: INTERNAL 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/506

2 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mrs.D.D.Kulkarni

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering
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Mobile Number: 9404304586 Email Address: hodentc.tae@kjei.edu.in

Designation Gender Female

Sr. No. Committee Type: INTERNAL 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/506

3 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mrs.Bhusari Dipali A.

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 8446772364 Email Address: dipalibhusari.tae@kjei.edu.in

Designation Gender Female

Sr. No. Committee Type: INTERNAL 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/506

4 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mrs.Pawar Sunita

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 8275239336 Email Address: sunita1nath pawar@gmail.com

Designation Gender Female

Sr. No. Committee Type: INTERNAL 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/506

5 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mrs.Pawar Manisha B.

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 8275758962 Email Address: est.tae@kjei.edu.in

Designation Gender Female

Sr. No. Committee Type: INTERNAL 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/506

6 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Shravani Chipade

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9322316669 Email Address: chipadeshravani@gmail.com

Designation Gender Female

Sr. No. Committee Type: INTERNAL 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/506

7 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Vaibhavi Bhise

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9322020937 Email Address: vaibhavirbhise@gmail.com

Designation Gender Female

Sr. No. Committee Type: INTERNAL 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/506

8 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Aaman Pansare

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9373242349 Email Address: pansareaaman@gmail.com

Designation Gender Male

Sr. No. Committee Type: INTERNAL 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/506

9 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mrs.Kranti Patil

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9130014797 Email Address: krantipatil.tae@kjei.edu.in

Designation Gender Female

Sr. No. Committee Type: INTERNAL 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/506

10 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Dr.S.S.Deshmukh

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9881258914 Email Address: hodcivil.tae@kjei.edu.in

Designation Gender Male

Sr. No. Committee Type: INTERNAL 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/506

11 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Dr.K.B.Gavali

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9404998420 Email Address: hodmech.tae@kjei.edu.in

Designation Gender Male

Sr. No. Committee Type: INTERNAL Appointment Order TAE/2025-26/Committee/506
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COMMITTEE Reference Number:
12 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 

Member:
Mr.Sunil B.Kapure

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 7770037896 Email Address: sunilkapure.tae@kjei.edu.in

Designation Gender Male

Sr. No. Committee Type: INTERNAL 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/506

13 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mrs.Snehal Babar

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 8605560162 Email Address: snehalbabar.te@kjei.edu.in

Designation Gender Female

SC/ST COMMITTEE DETAILS
 

Sr. No. Committee Type: SC/SC COMMITTEE Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/511

1 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Dr.Rupes J.Patil

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 8698786162 Email Address: principal.tae@kjei.edu.in

Caste: Other Gender:
Sr. No. Committee Type: SC/SC COMMITTEE Appointment Order 

Reference Number:
TAE/2025-26/Committee/511

2 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mr.Pritesh P.Bisne

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9637502607 Email Address: priteshbisne.tae@kjei.edu.in

Caste: Sc Gender:
Sr. No. Committee Type: SC/SC COMMITTEE Appointment Order 

Reference Number:
TAE/2025-26/Committee/511

3 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mrs.Pratima Patil

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 8605796829 Email Address: pratimapatil.tae@kjei.edu.in

Caste: Other Gender:
Sr. No. Committee Type: SC/SC COMMITTEE Appointment Order 

Reference Number:
TAE/2025-26/Committee/511

4 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mrs.Adagale Sushadevi

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9766839696 Email Address: sushadeviadgale.tae@kjei.edu.in

Caste: Sc Gender:
Sr. No. Committee Type: SC/SC COMMITTEE Appointment Order 

Reference Number:
TAE/2025-26/Committee/511

5 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mr.Anil B.Chorge

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9890072230 Email Address: os.tae@kjei.edu.in

Caste: Other Gender:
Sr. No. Committee Type: SC/SC COMMITTEE Appointment Order 

Reference Number:
TAE/2025-26/Committee/511

6 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mrs.Sushadevi Adagale

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9766660054 Email Address: susha.adagale10@gmail.com

Caste: Sc Gender:

STUDENT COUNSELLOR DETAILS
 

Sr. No. Committee Type: COUNSELLOR 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/512

1 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Dr.H.G.Haloli

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9663022978 Email Address: hanmanthaloli.tae@kjei.edu.in

Sr. No. Committee Type: COUNSELLOR 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/512
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2 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Dr.S.S.Deshmukh

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9890358914 Email Address: satishmukhdeshmukh.tae@kjei.
edu.in

Sr. No. Committee Type: COUNSELLOR 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/512

3 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mrs.Yogita Todkar

Profession: Associated With: Manolaya Consultants

Mobile Number: 8975180667 Email Address: manolayaconsultants@gmail.com

Sr. No. Committee Type: COUNSELLOR 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/512

4 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mrs.D.D.Kulkarni

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9552542021 Email Address: deepthikulkarni.tae@kjei.edu.in

Sr. No. Committee Type: COUNSELLOR 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/512

5 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Dr.K.B.Gavali

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9881020305 Email Address: hodmechtae@gmail.com

Sr. No. Committee Type: COUNSELLOR 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/512

6 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Dr.Rupesh J. Patil

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 8698786162 Email Address: principal.tae@kjei.edu.in

INSTITUTION-INDUSTRY CELL DETAILS
 

Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/495

1 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mr.Jakkan Digamber A.

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 8380097660 Email Address: digamberjakkan.tae@kjei.edu.in

Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/495

2 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mrs.Sujata Patil

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 7387557284 Email Address: sujatapatil.tae@kjei.edu.in

Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/495

3 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mr.Ghorpade K.H

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9028765121 Email Address: kiran.h.ghorpade@gmail.com

Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/495

4 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Ayesha Siddqui

Profession: Associated With: Seimitsu Automation

Mobile Number: 2046212700 Email Address: hr@seimitsu.co.in

Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/495

5 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Kirthi Jagdale

Profession: Associated With: Zensoft Service

Mobile Number: 8459711882 Email Address: keerti.jagdale@zensoftservices.
com

Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/495

6 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Omkar Tembhe

Profession: Associated With: Kokban Automation

Mobile Number: 8796947229 Email Address: hr@kokban.in
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Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/495

7 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Sujitkumar Gouda

Profession: Associated With: Qspiders

Mobile Number: 7625084609 Email Address: devikarani.l@qspiders.com

Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/495

8 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Vinod Phadatare

Profession: Associated With: Mungi Eng. P. L

Mobile Number: 9158785566 Email Address: phadatare.vinod@mungiindia.com

Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/495

9 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mr.Nilesh Mohota

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9011000809 Email Address: tpo.tae@kjei.edu.in

Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

TAE/2025-26/Committee/495

10 Date of Appointment: 07/14/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Mr.R.B.Lagdive

Profession: Associated With: Trinity Academy Of Enginering

Mobile Number: 9689975304 Email Address: rambhaulagdive.tae@kjei.edu.in

LIBRARY & FACILITIES

LIBRARY BOOKS

 

Sr. 
No. 

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Number of Tiles 4680

1 Number of Volumes 13505 Number of Journals 
published in India

72

Number of Journals 
published at Abroad

0 Number of eBook 
Volumes-UG

11068

Number of eBook Volumes-
PG

1174 Number of eBook 
Volumes-Diploma

0

Number of eBook Titles-UG 0 Number of eBook Titles-
PG

0

Number of eBook Titles-
Diploma

0

LIBRARY FACILITIES
  

Sr. No. Working hours from to 8.30 AM TO 5.30 PM Reprographic Facility Yes 
1 Current Annual Budget Rs. 500000 Bar Code or RF Tab Book 

handling ?
Yes

Reading Room Seating 
Capacity

200 Library Networking Yes

Name of E Journal 
Subscription

IEEE & DELNET Library Management 
Software

Yes

Number of Multimedia PCs 10 Total Library Area in Sqm 434

OTHER FACILITIES I
Particulars Status Particulars Status Particulars Status

Potable Water Supply Yes Backup Electric 
Supply

Yes CCTV Security Yes 

Barrier free 
Environment

Yes Institution Web Site Yes Insurance for Students Yes

General Insurance Yes All Weather 
Approach 
(Motorized Road)

Yes Fire and Safety 
Certificate

Yes 

Post & Banking/ATM Yes Projectors in 
Classrooms

Yes Medical & Counselling Yes 
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Staff Quarters No Public 
Announcement 
System

Yes Group Insurance for 
Employees

Yes 

Electrical Grid Power 
Supply Connection

Yes Telecom & FAX Yes Safety Provisions Yes 

Rain Water Harvesting Yes ERP Software Yes Transport Facility Yes 

First Aid Yes Sewage Disposal 
System

Yes Appointment of Student 
Counselor

Yes 

Sports Facilities Yes Innovation Cell/Club Yes Participation in the 
National Innovation 
Ranking

Yes 

Establishment of 
Committee For SC/ST

Yes Vehicle Parking Yes Establishment of Anti 
Ragging Committee

Yes 

Implementation of 
examination reforms

Yes Auditorium Yes Implementation of 
teacher training policy

Yes 

Institution-Industry Cell Yes Media Cell Yes At least 5 MoUs with 
Industries

Yes 

Intellectual Property of 
Right Cell

Yes Implementation of 
Startup Policy

Yes Internal Quality 
Assurance Cell

Yes 

Implementing Food 
Safety and
Standard Act,2006in the
Institution

Yes Applied for
Membership of 
National Digital 
Library

Yes Enter Membership 
Number

 sunitapawar.
tae@kjei

Participation in the
National Institutional 
Ranking Framework 
(NIRF) 

Yes Establishment of 
Online Grievance 
Rederssal
Mechanism

Yes Group Accident Policy to 
be provided by 
Employees

Yes 

Provision to watch 
MOOCS Courses 
through
Swayam

Yes Implementation of 
the schemes 
announced by 
Government of India

Yes General Notice Board 
and Departmental
Notice Board

Yes 

Offering of Skill 
Development Courses 
Approved by the 
Council

Yes Implementation of 
mandatory internship
policy for Students

Yes Establishment of 
 Internal Committee (IC) 

Yes 

Compliance of the 
National Academic 
Depository (NAD) as 
per MHRD Directives

Yes Implementation of 
Unnat Bharat 
Abhiyan/ Saansad 
Adarsh Gram Yojana 
(SAGY)

Yes Installation of
Grid Connected Solar 
Rooftops/Power Systems

Yes 

Whether the Institution 
has implemented Safety
and Security measures 
in the Campus?

Yes Fabrication Facility 
Laboratory (FABLAB)
Tinkering Laboratory/
Innovation 
Laboratory

Yes Digital Payment for all 
Financial Transactions 
as per MHRD Directives

Yes 

Whether your 
Institution has 
introduced online 
Aadhar linked 
Biometric attendance 
for regular faculty 
members?

No Efforts to encourage 
Final Year students 
to appear for GATE 
Examination

Yes Efforts to encourage 
students to take-up 
internship and project 
work in
Indian Knowledge 
System related 
Areas/Topics/Disaster 
Management

Implementation of 
Student Induction 
Programme

Waste Management 
and environment 
improvement 
measures to ensure
a sustainable Green 
Campus

Yes Efforts to encourage 
students to participate in 
National/International
competition like SIH, 
IDEATHON, etc

General Insurance 
provided for assets 
against fire, burglary 
and
other calamities

Yes Measures for 
Cybersecurity

Plastic Free Campus Yes 

Establishment of 
platform or hiring 

Yes Establishment of 
24x7 Women helpline

Yes Enter Women Helpline 
Number
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counsellors for seeking
help and
guidance w.r.t 
psychological 
counselling related to 
Mental Health for
Students, faculty and 
non-teaching faculty

number and a 
security system
in the campus for 
providing safety to 
students and female 
faculty and
non-teaching faculty

Implementation of 
PARAKH

Yes Internship 
(Compulsary for all 
final year students)

Yes As per NEP, have inbuilt 
mechanism for Social
and Emotional Learning 
A crucial component of 
Education.

Yes 

Green and eco-friendly 
campus which focuses 
on energy efficiency
by preserving natural 
resources for healthy 
living and a good 
learning environment

Yes Have a mechanism 
for earning credits 
through 'Skilling'
based courses 
offered by Skill India, 
Ministry of Skill 
Development
and 
Entrepreneurship OR
any other leading 
skilling platforms

Yes The electives mandatorily
through SWAYAM 
(MOOCS Platform)

Yes 

Language Laboratory 
(for institutions having 
Diploma and Degree 
Programs)

Yes Availability of at least
ONE Smart Class 
Room per 
Department

Yes Implementation of One 
Student One Laptop 
Scheme

No

Implementation of the 
Understanding Lifelong
Learning for All in 
Society
(ULLAS) (Refer 
Addendum 2026-27 
Desirable 
requirements)?

No Establishment of 
Research & Develop 
rent (R&D) Cell
including Climate 
Cell in Institutions 
running 
Undergraduate (UG) 
and postgraduate
(PG) courses in 
Engineering & 
Technology, 
Management and 
Computer 
Application 
institutions.

No Implementation of drug-
free campus under Nasha
Mukht Bharat Abhiyan
(Refer Addendum 2026-
27 Essential 
requirements)?

Yes 

Implementation of 
Digital Personal Data 
Protection (DPDP) Act, 
2023
(Refer Addendum 2026-
27 Desirable 
requirements)?

No

OTHER FACILITIES II

Sr. No. Particulars Status

1.
Copies of AICTE Approvals (LOA and EOA of subsequent years) obtained since Inception of 
Institution till date shall be placed in the Website of the Institution

Yes 

2. Display Board within the premises as well as in the Website of the Institution Indicating the 
Feedback Facility of Students and Faculty Members Available in the AICTE Web Portal

Yes 

3. Establishment of Grievance Redressal Committee in the Institution and Appointment of 
OMBUDSMAN by the University

Yes 

4. Display of Course(s) and "Approved Intake" in the Institution at the entrance of the Institution. 
Course(s) taken through duly recognized MOOCs shall be used as Supplementary Course(s)

Yes 

5. Availability of quality sanitary napkins through sanitary napkin vending machines and ensuring 
safe and environment friendly disposal of used sanitary napkin

Yes 

6. Display of information submitted to AICTE (including the accreditation status and Board of 
Governors) along with mandatory disclosures in the Web site of the Institution

Yes 

7. Display of Course(s) and "Approved Intake" in the University at the entrance of the University Yes 

8. Equal Opportunity Facilitation Cell (EOFC) Yes 
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OTHER FACILITIES III

Sr. No. Particulars Status
1. Whether mandatory disclosure is uploaded in Institution's website? Yes 

2. Whether the Institution following ICAI (Institute of Chartered Accountants of India) Accounting 
Formats?

Yes 

3. Fees to be charged, Reservation policy, Admission policy and Document retention policy are      
duly approved by State Govt?

Yes 

4. Fees to be charged, Reservation policy, Admission policy and Document retention policy are 
duly approved by Affiliating University?

Yes 

5. Fees to be charged, Reservation policy, Admission policy and Document retention policy are 
uploaded in Institution's Website?

Yes 

6. Courses/Approved Intake displayed at the entrance of the Institution?  Yes 
7. Is the Cafeteria shared among other institution? Yes 
8. Is Library and Reading Room shared among other institution? No
9. Is the Computer Centre shared among other institution? No

10. Whether Institution is operating from Permanent Site/Temporary Site? Permanent Site
11. Whether you are registered on NAD? Yes 
12. Whether all the students documents are uploaded or not? Yes 
13. Whether your University is having approval for EWS Quota from your State? Yes 
14. Implementation of Skill India Mission Yes 
15. Institute Innovation Council (IIC) Yes 
16. Whether your Institution is having NIRF ranking below 200? No
17. Is your Institution selected for 'Study in India' Program by Govt. by India? No
18. Provision / Facilities to conduct Online Meetings, Webinars, Classes and Examinations? Yes 
19. Facilitate teachers for undergoing Pedagogical training through NITTT Guidelines? No

BANK DETAILS, INCOME & EXPENDITURE

BANK DETAILS

Bank Name: UNION BANK OF INDIA Bank IFSC Code: UBIN0532193

Bank Account Number: 321901010036423 Account Holder Name: Trinity Academy of Engg.

Branch Name: Tikar Road Pune Branch Code: Data Not Available
532193

Address of the Bank: Data Not Available
Udyog Bhavan, Tilak Road State: Maharashtra

PIN: 411002 Telephone No. of the Bank: 24444596

Bank Account Type: Current Account Bank Branch MICR Code: 411026011

Whether the Account is in 
the
Name of Beneficiary 
Institute:

Whether the Account is 
Operational:

Yes

Whether the Account is a 
no-Frill Account:

Yes Whether the Account is Joint
Account:

Yes

Second Account Holder 
Name:

Dr.Rupesh J. Patil Mode of Operation: Joint

Do You wish to change Bank Name? : No

TRUST BANK DETAILS

Bank Name Bank IFSC Code Bank Account Number Account Holder Name
Icici Bank ICIC00074 007401023069 K J's Educational Institute 

INCOME & EXPENDITURE DETAILS

INCOME
Income from Central 
Govt:

0 Income from State 
Government: 

0

Income from Student 
Fees:

134333390 Income from Donations: 0 

Income from UGC: 0 Income from Other Bodies: 577812
Total Income:  

EXPENDITURE
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Salary Teaching Staff: 73389410 Salary Non-Teaching Staff: 35373839
Library: 1353300 Equipment: 11091199 
Building Maintenance: 14526359 Other Expenditure: 26659897
Total Expenditure: 162394004
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DECLARATION

BY THE AI'IHOREEO SICNATORY OF -rBE II{STTIUTIOX OEPART ENI

l, .. the H.ed ol th. l..ftdion, h€cby .Lcl.c tt.t:

a) I he eEtully gom thr4sh lh. AICTE R.eulation. 202i , pobll.h.d in ttE G.elL of lndl. Erlr.ddin..v P.n
F.brulry, 2021, al.o.ll provliion. m.nlloned ln th. ApFovd Proc.s. Hrndboot 202+2? .nd th. .ddtndum /

b) l.m tully a*.re of lh. d.L uplo.d.d by me in Espect ol my l.slltullon on the r.b porlal.

.

c) l.m awarethal there is no provision lor coreclion ol data, .her.tion of dala, subsequ.nl editing and app6al'tc iot lh'
once.ubmilt d on lh.w.b Po.t l.

d) r.m.l3o aear. th.r applic.lio. lo. seeklns Ertenslon ot Approv.r(Eoa), lncr..!./R.duction otint.le,
slte, clo.ur. of couE., Supcmomerary S.ats !nde, FN/Glrl quot App,ov.l 3t tus/Ocl. NRl.

lnstiturion into co?d lnslitution .nd vico voEa las applic.ble), shall be process.d aE pe,

Proces. HandtFo* 202/t-27 and th. add.ndum /coriig.ndum as updated tiom llmelorlme.

.) l.m a*!re oflhe O.llcioncl€ (if!ny)polntod oul in ih. R.pori !cn..aLd onrln.,

n I am.lso aware lh.l univ.Bity l..ligibl.lor grant ot Erlenslon olApproval lo EoAtrf ADDllcabl. a3 po,

APH 202+27..d lh..dd.ndum / corig.ndum I upd.t.d liom llN lo Course(s),only on rvlfilrmenl or

prescribed norms a ,equlr.menls.s m.ntion.d in lh. approval Process / corig.ndum as updated

Signatory

Dr. J. Fatil
pal

t

Trinity Academy of Engineering
Kondhwa-Saswad Road, fu ne-48.
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                     All India Council for Technical Education
                                         (A Statutory body under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)

                                      Nelson Mandela Marg,Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070  Website: https://www.aicte.gov.in

  

APPROVAL PROCESS 2026-27

APPLICATION REPORT

INSTITUTION DETAILS

INSTITUTION DETAILS: BASIC DETAILS
Current Application Number 1-46209958886 Application Type Extension-Expansion-Closure

Current Status Submitted Sub Status  
Payment Received

Permanent Institution ID 1-3450001 Academic Year 2026-2027

Approval Status of 
Application

Data Not Available Application Opened Date 12/01/2025

Application Submitted Date 12/20/2025 Attend Scrutiny Committee 
Date

Data Not Available

Appeal Requested Date Data Not Available Application Reopened Date Data Not Available

Overall Deficiency No
 

INSTITUTION DETAILS: MORE INFORMATION
Name of Institution Trinity Academy Of 

Engineering, Pune
Address of Institution S.No.25 & 27,At-Pisoli,Post-

Yewalewadi,Near Bopdevghat,
Tal-Haveli,Pune.

State/ UT Maharashtra District Pune
Town/ City/ Village Pune AICTE Region Western
PIN 411048 Women's Institution No
Institution Type Private-Self Financing Any Self- Financed Course?  

Yes
Percentage Grant Received 
from Government

0 Are you an Institution for 
PWD Students

No
 

Whether Institution is NAAC
Accredited ?

Y NAAC CGPA 3.26 - 3.50

Letter Grade Y NAAC Status Accredited
Minority Institution No Type of Minority NA 
Minority Name, if Linguistic NA Name of the Minority Data Not Available
Minority Certificate Issued 
Date

Data Not Available Minority Certificate Valid Till Data Not Available

Year of Establishment 2010 Mandatory Disclosure Link Https://Www.Kjei.Edu.
In/Tae/Images/Mandatory%
20Disclosure%20Tae.Pdf

Year of 1st Approval from 
AICTE

2010 Apply for ODL/Online New 
Institute?

Data Not Available

AISHE Prefix C AISHE Numeric Code 51485
AISHE Code C-51485 Whether Institution is 

Graded Autonomy ?
Data Not Available

NBA Accreditation Points 0 NBA Points Valid Till Data Not Available
University Data Not Available Whether your University has

been recognized as an 
Institute of Eminence by 
MOE?

Data Not Available

Is the Land Shared with 
other Institute?

N Is your Institution newly 
Approved last year(LoA) & 
failed to Admit Students?

N

Is your Institution having Autonomous Status (Academic Autonomy) as conferred by the 
Affiliating University?

No
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HOI & Faculty Members

PRINCIPAL / DIRECTOR

PERSONAL DETAILS
Surname/Family name Patil First Name Rupesh
Father's Name Jagatrao Mother's Name Nirmala
Date of Birth 04/17/1977 Mobile Number 8698786162 
STD code 20 Land Phone Number 8446091199
Email principal.tae@kjei.edu.in PAN AIBPP8638E 

EDUCATIONAL DETAILS
Doctorate Degree Yes Master's Degree M.E.
Bachelor's Degree B.E. Other Qualifications MBA & Ph.D. in Management
International Certification (If 
Any)

ISTE Field of Specialization MECHANICAL 
ENGGINEERING

DETAILS RELATED TO PROFFESSION
Date of joining the Institution 07/15/2024 Appointment Type Regular
Exact Designation Principal

WORK EXPERIENCE DETAILS
Teaching Experience (Years) 18 Research Experience (Years) 0
Industry Experience (Years) 7

OTHER DETAILS
Research Projects Guided - 
UG 

20 Research Projects Guided – 
PG

12

Research Projects Guided - 
PhD

Number of Books Published 2

Papers Published - National 5 Papers Published – 
International

40

FACULTY NORMS AND PAY SCALE
Are all Approved teaching Faculty Members being paid as per present AICTE pay scale? Yes
Are all the teaching Faculty Members, as per AICTE/UGC Norms? Yes
List of Faculty Members and data uploaded on the institution's web portal. Yes

 

FACULTY MEMBERS LIST
Details available as on AICTE Web Portal

(Faculty members with a Valid PAN and Valid Record status)
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